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12 J. Wade Beam HEMISPHERE Table https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/j-wade-beam-hemisphere-table-6067055$400.00 $112.00 $512.00

13 Koch & Lowy Floor Lamp https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/koch-lowy-floor-lamp-6019724$500.00 $140.00 $640.00

14 Georg Baldele & Team for Ingo Maurer FLY CANDLE FLY  https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/georg-baldele-team-for-ingo-maurer-fly-candle-fly-6115647$100.00 $28.00 $128.00

15 Georg Baldele & Team for Ingo Maurer FLY CANDLE FLY  https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/georg-baldele-team-for-ingo-maurer-fly-candle-fly-6115648$100.00 $28.00 $128.00

21 Armando Barrios Portrait Painting https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/armando-barrios-portrait-painting-6128877$3,000.00 $840.00 $3,840.00

26 Irving Penn WOMAN IN CHICKEN HAT Photograph https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/irving-penn-woman-in-chicken-hat-photograph-6162316$70,000.00 $19,600.00 $89,600.00

30 Bronze Sculpture Signed E. Gerstein, Nude Female Figure https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/bronze-sculpture-signed-e-gerstein-nude-female-figure-6013905$300.00 $84.00 $384.00

33 Rene Magritte (after) LA TETE Sculpture https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/rene-magritte-after-la-tete-sculpture-6146294$6,000.00 $1,680.00 $7,680.00

40 Erte FLORA II Bud Vase / Sculpture https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/erte-flora-ii-bud-vase-sculpture-6162320$500.00 $140.00 $640.00

45 Pair of Jean-Michel Frank Side Tables https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/pair-of-jean-michel-frank-side-tables-6149349$40,000.00 $11,200.00 $51,200.00

53 Table Lamp, Manner of Willy Daro https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/table-lamp-manner-of-willy-daro-6015399$400.00 $112.00 $512.00

57 Damien Hirst THE EMPRESSES Suite of 5 Prints https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/damien-hirst-the-empresses-suite-of-5-prints-6121217$11,000.00 $3,080.00 $14,080.00

73 Emile Gilioli Sculpture https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/emile-gilioli-sculpture-6085072$2,000.00 $560.00 $2,560.00

97 Mel Kendrick Mahogany Sculpture https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/mel-kendrick-mahogany-sculpture-6089511$1,000.00 $280.00 $1,280.00

105 Michael Shilkin PANTHER Sculpture https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/michael-shilkin-panther-sculpture-6023725$6,000.00 $1,680.00 $7,680.00

106 John Chamberlain Mixed Media Collage https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/john-chamberlain-mixed-media-collage-6162315$25,000.00 $7,000.00 $32,000.00

110 Pablo Picasso (after) PROFILS DE FEMME... Lithograph https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/pablo-picasso-after-profils-de-femme-lithograph-6096588$1,500.00 $420.00 $1,920.00

113 Pablo Picasso VISAGE DE FEMME Platter, Madoura (A.R. 220) https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/pablo-picasso-visage-de-femme-platter-madoura-a-r-220-6139354$15,000.00 $4,200.00 $19,200.00

118 William Wyllie Maritime Painting https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/william-wyllie-maritime-painting-6013943$1,200.00 $336.00 $1,536.00

124 Lucio Bubacco Sculptures, 3 Pcs. https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/lucio-bubacco-sculptures-3-pcs-6109253$5,000.00 $1,400.00 $6,400.00

129 Erwin Walter Burger for Fontana Arte Coffee Table https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/erwin-walter-burger-for-fontana-arte-coffee-table-6129762$1,000.00 $280.00 $1,280.00

151 Hans Hofmann Abstract Painting https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/hans-hofmann-abstract-painting-6121206$36,000.00 $10,080.00 $46,080.00

162 Hermes GRAND MANEGE Trunk / Tack / Grooming Box, Unique https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/hermes-grand-manege-trunk-tack-grooming-box-unique-6147579$1,500.00 $420.00 $1,920.00

166 Hermes GHILLIES KELLY 35 Limited Edition Bag https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/hermes-ghillies-kelly-35-limited-edition-bag-6139351$15,000.00 $4,200.00 $19,200.00

167 Pair of Large Lalique SOBEK Bookends https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/pair-of-large-lalique-sobek-bookends-6088134$1,200.00 $336.00 $1,536.00

180 Pair of 18K Gold, Diamond & South Sea Pearl Estate Clip Earringshttps://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/pair-of-18k-gold-diamond-south-sea-pearl-estate-clip-earrings-5871281$20,000.00 $5,600.00 $25,600.00

181 Platinum & Diamond Estate Brooch https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/platinum-diamond-estate-brooch-5871280$2,500.00 $700.00 $3,200.00

187 Judith Ripka 18K Gold, Sterling Silver & Diamond Jewish Star Necklace / Chainhttps://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/judith-ripka-18k-gold-sterling-silver-diamond-jewish-star-necklace-chain-6138382$600.00 $168.00 $768.00

188 Judith Ripka 18K, Sterling Silver & Diamond Estate Earrings https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/judith-ripka-18k-sterling-silver-diamond-estate-earrings-6138381$200.00 $56.00 $256.00
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189 Judith Ripka 18K, Sterling Silver & Diamond Hinged Cuff Estate Bracelethttps://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/judith-ripka-18k-sterling-silver-diamond-hinged-cuff-estate-bracelet-6138383$800.00 $224.00 $1,024.00

193 14K Gold Button Estate Cufflinks https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/14k-gold-button-estate-cufflinks-5871285$500.00 $140.00 $640.00

199 Hermes 18K Gold &  Diamond ALCHIMIE Kelly Ring https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/hermes-18k-gold-diamond-alchimie-kelly-ring-6139408$5,000.00 $1,400.00 $6,400.00

218 Movado 18k Gold Heart Estate Pendant / Brooch & 14K Choker / Necklacehttps://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/movado-18k-gold-heart-estate-pendant-brooch-14k-choker-necklace-6138388$700.00 $196.00 $896.00

222 18K Gold & Diamond Estate Necklace https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/18k-gold-diamond-estate-necklace-6128562$2,400.00 $672.00 $3,072.00

227 Benat 14K Gold Estate Watch https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/benat-14k-gold-estate-watch-6137387$600.00 $168.00 $768.00

238 18K Gold Universal Geneve Estate Watch https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/18k-gold-universal-geneve-estate-watch-6137034$1,600.00 $448.00 $2,048.00

239 18K Gold Universal Geneve Estate Watch https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/18k-gold-universal-geneve-estate-watch-6137385$1,600.00 $448.00 $2,048.00

240 18K Movado ZENITH Estate Watch https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/18k-movado-zenith-estate-watch-6137389$2,000.00 $560.00 $2,560.00

243 Jaeger-LeCoultre 18K Gold Estate Watch https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/jaeger-lecoultre-18k-gold-estate-watch-5914964$1,200.00 $336.00 $1,536.00

247 Michele SEREIN Gold Vermeil & Stainless Steel Estate Watch https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/michele-serein-gold-vermeil-stainless-steel-estate-watch-5914957$800.00 $224.00 $1,024.00

250 Baume & Mercier RIVIERA Moon Phase Watch https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/baume-mercier-riviera-moon-phase-watch-6121168$1,200.00 $336.00 $1,536.00

251 Ladies Concord LA SCALA Diamond Watch https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/ladies-concord-la-scala-diamond-watch-6121167$600.00 $168.00 $768.00

260 Cuervo Y Sobrinos HISTORIADOR GMT 1519 Watch & Humidor https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/cuervo-y-sobrinos-historiador-gmt-1519-watch-humidor-6098461$1,800.00 $504.00 $2,304.00

263 Breitling SUPEROCEAN Diamond Watch https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/breitling-superocean-diamond-watch-6121164$4,500.00 $1,260.00 $5,760.00

270 Large William Accorsi Sculpture https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/large-william-accorsi-sculpture-6149978$300.00 $84.00 $384.00

284 Large Gaetano Pesce KYOTO Rug, 94"L https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/large-gaetano-pesce-kyoto-rug-94-l-6121191$3,000.00 $840.00 $3,840.00

287 Early Gaetano Pesce FELTRI Lounge Chair https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/early-gaetano-pesce-feltri-lounge-chair-6121190$3,000.00 $840.00 $3,840.00

294 Shiro Kuramata Side Table https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/shiro-kuramata-side-table-6144674$1,500.00 $420.00 $1,920.00

300 Murano Sculpture, Manner of Pino Signoretto https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/murano-sculpture-manner-of-pino-signoretto-5914150$300.00 $84.00 $384.00

301 Murano Sculpture, Manner of Elio Raffaeli https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/murano-sculpture-manner-of-elio-raffaeli-6108669$600.00 $168.00 $768.00

303 Leon Applebaum Vase / Vessel https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/leon-applebaum-vase-vessel-6108600$400.00 $112.00 $512.00

323 Large Dino Rosin CALCEDONIA Bowl / Vessel https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/large-dino-rosin-calcedonia-bowl-vessel-6108607$1,200.00 $336.00 $1,536.00

331 Elias Bohumil Jr. Sculpture https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/elias-bohumil-jr-sculpture-6088136$400.00 $112.00 $512.00

343 Paul Stankard Experimental Paperweight https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/paul-stankard-experimental-paperweight-5914083$1,000.00 $280.00 $1,280.00

346 Pauline Stankard Iacovino / Stankard Studio Paperweight https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/pauline-stankard-iacovino-stankard-studio-paperweight-5900965$1,000.00 $280.00 $1,280.00

347 Paul Stankard Root People Paperweight https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/paul-stankard-root-people-paperweight-5914861$1,500.00 $420.00 $1,920.00

348 Paul Stankard Root People Paperweight https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/paul-stankard-root-people-paperweight-5914862$1,500.00 $420.00 $1,920.00

349 Paul Stankard MEDUSA Paperweight https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/paul-stankard-medusa-paperweight-5914863$1,500.00 $420.00 $1,920.00

350 Paul Stankard Root People Paperweight https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/paul-stankard-root-people-paperweight-5914888$1,500.00 $420.00 $1,920.00

351 Paul J. Stankard Root People Paperweight https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/paul-j-stankard-root-people-paperweight-5900969$1,500.00 $420.00 $1,920.00

352 Paul J. Stankard Botanical / Root People Paperweight https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/paul-j-stankard-botanical-root-people-paperweight-5900983$1,500.00 $420.00 $1,920.00

355 Paul Stankard Botanical / Root Person Paperweight https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/paul-stankard-botanical-root-person-paperweight-5914138$1,500.00 $420.00 $1,920.00

356 Paul Stankard Botanical / Root People Paperweight https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/paul-stankard-botanical-root-people-paperweight-5914136$1,500.00 $420.00 $1,920.00

360 Andre Hambourg Painting, Still Life https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/andre-hambourg-painting-still-life-6013936$1,200.00 $336.00 $1,536.00

368 Andre Vignoles Landscape Painting https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/andre-vignoles-landscape-painting-6073229$600.00 $168.00 $768.00

369 Charles T. Bowling Landscape Painting https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/charles-t-bowling-landscape-painting-6128873$500.00 $140.00 $640.00
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372 JR (Jean-Rene) KIBERA SLUM Lithograph https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/jr-jean-rene-kibera-slum-lithograph-6083780$300.00 $84.00 $384.00

373 Doug & Mike Starn BIG BAMBU Photograph Diptych https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/doug-mike-starn-big-bambu-photograph-diptych-6046628$1,000.00 $280.00 $1,280.00

374 Doug & Mike Starn BIG BAMBU Print https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/doug-mike-starn-big-bambu-print-6046765$1,000.00 $280.00 $1,280.00

379 4 Niels Moller Armchairs https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/4-niels-moller-armchairs-5983755$1,500.00 $420.00 $1,920.00

384 Melody Weiler Paper Sculpture / Construction https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/melody-weiler-paper-sculpture-construction-6009348$250.00 $70.00 $320.00

387 George Chemeche PURPLE BARN Lithograph https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/george-chemeche-purple-barn-lithograph-6121210$150.00 $42.00 $192.00

392 Richard Tobias Abstract Geometric Painting https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/richard-tobias-abstract-geometric-painting-6115679$150.00 $42.00 $192.00

397 Howard Hodgkin RED EYE Lithograph https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/howard-hodgkin-red-eye-lithograph-6121205$900.00 $252.00 $1,152.00

398 Max Ernst LE RIRE DE POETES Lithograph https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/max-ernst-le-rire-de-poetes-lithograph-6121215$800.00 $224.00 $1,024.00

401 Jack Beal CHICAGO Lithograph, 40"W https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/jack-beal-chicago-lithograph-40-w-5931456$25.00 $7.00 $32.00

405 John Lennon & Yoko Ono WAR IS OVER Lithograph Poster https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/john-lennon-yoko-ono-war-is-over-lithograph-poster-6014939$500.00 $140.00 $640.00

411 Jack Beal CONSPIRACY Portfolio Screenprint https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/jack-beal-conspiracy-portfolio-screenprint-6164568$75.00 $21.00 $96.00

412 Robert Morris CONSPIRACY Portfolio Screenprint https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/robert-morris-conspiracy-portfolio-screenprint-6164566$75.00 $21.00 $96.00

433 Manuel Mendive Surrealist Pastel Drawing https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/manuel-mendive-surrealist-pastel-drawing-6115701$1,200.00 $336.00 $1,536.00

437 Servando Cabrero Moreno Pastel Drawing https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/servando-cabrero-moreno-pastel-drawing-6115703$600.00 $168.00 $768.00

438 Servando Cabrero Moreno Charcoal Drawing https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/servando-cabrero-moreno-charcoal-drawing-6115704$300.00 $84.00 $384.00

439 Rene Portocarrero Gouache Painting https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/rene-portocarrero-gouache-painting-6115702$5,000.00 $1,400.00 $6,400.00

442 Jose Mijares Painting https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/jose-mijares-painting-6115706$300.00 $84.00 $384.00

444 Jose Mijares Painting https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/jose-mijares-painting-6115709$600.00 $168.00 $768.00

445 Jose Mijares Painting https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/jose-mijares-painting-6115711$300.00 $84.00 $384.00

446 Alexis Leyva Machado KCHO Charcoal Drawing https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/alexis-leyva-machado-kcho-charcoal-drawing-6115713$700.00 $196.00 $896.00

466 Doshemalti Turkish Rug, 82"L - Mezzanine Gallery Shop at Metropolitan Museumhttps://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/doshemalti-turkish-rug-82-l---mezzanine-gallery-shop-at-metropolitan-museum-5891421$550.00 $154.00 $704.00

468 Maimana Kilim Rug, 152"L - Mezzanine Gallery Shop at Metropolitan Museumhttps://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/maimana-kilim-rug-152-l---mezzanine-gallery-shop-at-metropolitan-museum-5891436$1,100.00 $308.00 $1,408.00

476 2 Slavic Paley for Accolay Pottery Masks https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/2-slavic-paley-for-accolay-pottery-masks-6162317$400.00 $112.00 $512.00

483 Gena Fowler Flask / Vessel https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/gena-fowler-flask-vessel-5896704$300.00 $84.00 $384.00

484 Dean Adams Sculpture https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/dean-adams-sculpture-5899640$600.00 $168.00 $768.00

486 Large Maishe Dickman Sculpture, 16"H https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/large-maishe-dickman-sculpture-16-h-5899653$250.00 $70.00 $320.00

489 Diane Duvall Teapot Sculpture https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/diane-duvall-teapot-sculpture-5899337$150.00 $42.00 $192.00

491 Charles R. Davis Charger https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/charles-r-davis-charger-5899644$50.00 $14.00 $64.00

492 Andy Nelson Abstract Relief Sculpture https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/andy-nelson-abstract-relief-sculpture-5653363$400.00 $112.00 $512.00

494 Large Ciro Quintana Gutierrez Painting, 68"H https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/large-ciro-quintana-gutierrez-painting-68-h-6098457$1,500.00 $420.00 $1,920.00

495 Large Ciro Quintana Gutierrez Painting, 69.75"H https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/large-ciro-quintana-gutierrez-painting-69-75-h-6098458$1,500.00 $420.00 $1,920.00

506 Pair of Miniature Chinese Export Lidded Cloisonne Baluster Jarshttps://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/pair-of-miniature-chinese-export-lidded-cloisonne-baluster-jars-6087689$400.00 $112.00 $512.00

508 Pair of Chinese Export Sancai Foo Dog Sculptures / Statuettes https://bid.modernauctions.com/auctions/palm-beach-modern/pair-of-chinese-export-sancai-foo-dog-sculptures-statuettes-6087697$250.00 $70.00 $320.00
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